L200
p. 408
SAFETY LOCKING DEVICES
L100 Safety Locking Device
Safety Locking Device on a metal processing center with stopping times
The versatile in use L100 Safety Locking
Device uses its locking function to prevent
protective doors of machines and systems

407
Accessories ordering information
L100 accessories
Art. no. Article Description Length, design
63000720 AC-AH-S Actuator Straight
63000721 AC-AH-A Actuator Angled
63000722 AC-AH-F4 Actuator Straight, flexible, 4 directions
63000723 AC-AH-F2J2 Actuator Straight, flexible, 2 directions, alignable
2 directions
63000724 AC-AH-F1J2 Actuator Straight, flexible, 1 direction, alignable
2 directions
63000725 AC-AH-F4J2-TK Actuator Straight, flexible, 4 directions, alignable
2 directions, rotatable head
63000843 AC-A-M20-12NPT Adapter M20 x 1.5 on 1/2 NPT
63000844 AC-PLP-8 Built-in plug M12, plastic, with internal 8-pin connection
cable
63000846 AC-KL-AH KeyLock for locking the actuator introduction
Article list for L100 accessories